1
WIND SPEED & DIRECTION
FEATURES
• Sealed to IP67
• Magnetic sense of Direction
• Optical sense of Speed
• NMEA-0183
• Analogue SIN/COS [B]
APPLICATIONS
• Marine
• Tower Cranes
• Platform environment
• Agriculture
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PERFORMANCE
ORDER INFORMATION
PARAMETER DESCRIPTION NOTES CONDITIONS VALUE UNIT
θstor Storage Temp Range     -40 to +100 °C
θop Operating Temp Range     -25 to +85 °C
VCC Supply Voltage     30 V
SMAX Wind Speed     80 Knots
PARAMETER DESCRIPTION NOTES CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNIT
ERRWS     10-40 knots   3 5 %
ERRDIR     20knots   3 4 Degrees
tDSET Direction Settling Time   Minimum filtering     1.3 Second
tWSSET Speed Settling Time   Minimum filtering     2 Second
A5012-1 Wind NMEA
A5012-1N Wind NMEA no cable
A5012-2 Wind Analogue
A5012-2N Wind Analogue no cable
2kg
1kg
2kg
1kg
PART DESCRIPTION SHIPPING WEIGHT
A5012
PARAME-
TER
DESCRIPTION NOTES MIN TYP MAX UNITS
VCC Supply Voltage   8 12 28 Vdc
ICC Current consumption No NMEA
loads
  20   mA
  Output Load       4 NMEA loads
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AT 20°C
2
 A5012
MECHANICAL
NMEA CONNECTIONS
Cable is 20m grey 4-core with screen type
3
Autonnic Research
Woodrolfe Road
Tollesbury
Essex CM9 8SE
T +44-162-186-9460
F +44-162-186-8815
© Autonnic Reseach Ltd 2008
FluxgateWorld, Autonnic and the *A logo are
registered Trade Marks of Autonnic Research Ltd
File: A5012-07-01
Speed:   0kt = 50mV        50kt = 1.800v
Direction:       SIN = 2.5v + 0.7sinθ       COS = 2.5v + 0.7cosθ
NMEA COMMANDS
Output sentences